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MDI (Market development incentives) agreements in force up to 1°* August 2018
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Contratti IST(Incentivi di Sviluppo Traffico) in essere al 01/08/2018

Finalita
Aumento volume del traffico
Aumento volume del traffico
Aumento volume del traffico
Aumento volume del traffico
Aumento volume del traffico
Aumento volume del traffico
Aumento volume del traffico
Aumento volume del traffico
Aumento volume del traffico
Aumento volume del traffico
Aumento volume del traffico

TARGET
Passengers traffic development
Passengers traffic development
Passengers traffic development
Passengers traffic development
Passengers traffic development
Passengers traffic development
Passengers traffic development
Passengers traffic development
Passengers traffic development
Aumento volume del traffico
Passengers traffic development

Aviation

Incentivi di sviluppo traffico (IST)
Contributo a passeggero
Contributo a passeggero
Contributo a passeggero
Contributo a passeggero
Contributo a passeggero
Contributo a passeggero
Contributo a passeggero
Contributo a passeggero
Contributo a passeggero
Contributo a passeggero
Contributo a passeggero

Traffic Development Policy (TDP)
Market development incentives (MDI)
Market development incentives (MDI)
Market development incentives (MDI)
Market development incentives (MDI)
Market development incentives (MDI)
Market development incentives (MDI)
Market development incentives (MDI)
Market development incentives (MDI)
Market development incentives (MDI)

Contributo a passeggero
Market development incentives (MDI)

Last Update 01/08/2018

Durata
25/10/2015-27/10/2018
24/12/2016-23/12/2018
18/12/2015-17/12/2018
30/09/2014-29/09/2019

07/11/16-06/11/2019
01/01/2017-28/03/2020
26/05/2017-25/05/2020
29/10/2017-24/10/2020
01/01/2018-31/12/2020
01/06/2018-31/05/2020
01/12/2016-30/11/2021

Duration
25/10/2015-27/10/2018
24/12/2016-23/12/2018
18/12/2015-17/12/2018
30/09/2014-29/09/2019

07/11/16-06/11/2019
01/01/2017-28/03/2020
26/05/2017-25/05/2020
29/10/2017-24/10/2020
01/01/2018-31/12/2020
01/06/2018-31/05/2020
01/12/2016-30/11/2021



